Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref

Number

D0893

D0892

D0891

D0890

D0888

D0887

D0886

D0884

D0883

D0880

Name of Applicant

BAN-24-JKT-  AMCOAT Pty Ltd/

0023 Kheydari Family
Trust.

BAN-24-JKT-  JAH c/o West Coast

0024 Civils

BAN-24-JKT-  PeopleKind Group Ltd

0017

BAN-24-JKT-  Sarich Building Pty

0016 Ltd (for Dexus
Wholesale
Management Pty Ltd)

BAN-24-JKT-  Airflite Pty Ltd

0013

BAN-24-JKT-  Sandvik Australia Pty

0012 Ltd

BAN-24-JKT-  Sarich Building Pty

0010 Ltd (for Dexus
Wholesale
Management Pty Ltd)

BAN-24-JKT-  Oceaneering

0009 Australia Pty Ltd

BAN-24-JKT- MASTER BUILD

0008 GROUP (PAUL YATES)

Not submitted Xcalibur Aviation

Application

Type

Works

Works

Building

Building

Works

Signage

Building

Building

Works

Building

Description of Proposed Activity

Asphalt overlay works to access driveway
and parking.

Asphalt overlay works

Minor Internal Fitout Works

Site 502 Unit 2 - Internal office &
warehouse tenant fitout works.

Installation of 32/40mm copper
compressed airline between hangar sites
701 and 702

Site 502 Unit 2 internal office &
warehouse base build fitout works

Installation of post mounted dome shelter

Minor Works - Create door openings in
existing firewalls

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 30 April 2024

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 417 - 23 Compass
road, Jandakot Airport.

Site 402 - 4 Compass
Road, Jandakot

Site 08 - 31 KarelAve
Jandakot Airport

Site 502- T2 - 5 Spartan
Street, Jandakot 61674

Site 701 - 35 Eagle Drive
Jandakot Airport.

Site 207 - 17 Marriott
Road, Jandakot 6164

Site 502 U2 - 5 Spartan

Street, Jandakot Airport.

Site 204 - 634 Karel Ave

Site 121 - Site 121, 3
Mustang Road Jabdakot

Site 404 - 10 Compass
Road, Jandakot airport.

Application
Date

17/04/2024

16/04/2024

12/03/2024

11/03/2024

16/02/2024

15/02/2024

9/02/2024

24/01/2024

18/01/2024

JAH Decision JAH Decision

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Date

24/02/2024

20/02/2024

30/01/2024

30/01/2024

JANDAKOT

ABC

Decision

Exempt

AIRPORT

ABC
Decision
Date

Application
Status

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending
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Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref
Number

D0874 BAN-24-JKT-
0020

D0873 BAN-24-JKT-
0003

D0868 BAN-23-JKT-
0045

D0858 BAN-23-JKT-
0036

D0857 BAN-23-JKT-
0035

D0855 BAN-23-JKT-
0046

D0853 BAN-23-JKT-
0031

Name of Applicant

Cape Bouvard
Investents Pty Ltd

Health Support
Services

Helicopter Logistics

ERGT

MIEM Pty Ltd for
Blue Hangars Pty Ltd

Baker Hughes
Services Australia Pty
Ltd.

Action sheds
Australia Pty Ltd (on
behalf of Site 424
Maule Road Pty Ltd)

Application
Type

Works

Works

Building

Works

Building

Building

Building

Description of Proposed Activity

Decomissioning ATU and connection to
JAH sewer.

Installation of Backup Geneator.

New workshop shed, parking and deep

sewer connection

Internal Office mods

Dome shelter installation (on containers)

Aircraft hangar to replace previously
demolished hangar.

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 30 April 2024

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 130 - 10 Bell Court,
Jandakot WA.

Site 18 - Marriott Road,
Jandakot Airport.

Site 409 - 18 Compass
Rad, Jandakot Airport.

Site 302 - Compass Road,
Jandakot Airport.

Site 122 - Hangar A 2
Mustang Road Jandakot,
6164

Site 9/10B - 631 KarelAve,
Jandakot 6164

Site 424 - 10 Maule Road,
Jandakot Airport.

Application
Date

22/12/2023

21/12/2023

24/11/2023

12/10/2023

26/09/2023

6/09/2023

1/09/2023

JAH Decision JAH Decision

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Date

22/04/2024 Approved 23/04/24

4/12/2023

JANDAKOT

ABC
Decision

Approved

AIRPORT

ABC
Decision
Date

Application
Status

Approved

Pending

18/12/23

Approved

Pending

Pending

Approved

Pending
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