Jandakot Airport REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS



Applicat Number	ion ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D0893	BAN-24-JKT- 0023	AMCOAT Pty Ltd/ Kheydari Family Trust.	Works	Asphalt overlay works to access driveway and parking.	Site 417 - 23 Compass road, Jandakot Airport.	17/04/2024					Pending
D0892	BAN-24-JKT- 0024	JAH c/o West Coast Civils	Works	Asphalt overlay works	Site 402 - 4 Compass Road, Jandakot	16/04/2024					Pending
D0891	BAN-24-JKT- 0017	PeopleKind Group Ltd	Building	Minor Internal Fitout Works	Site 08 - 31 KarelAve Jandakot Airport	12/03/2024					Pending
D0890	BAN-24-JKT- 0016	Sarich Building Pty Ltd (for Dexus Wholesale Management Pty Ltd)	Building	Site 502 Unit 2 - Internal office & warehouse tenant fitout works.	Site 502- T2 - 5 Spartan Street, Jandakot 61674	11/03/2024					Pending
D0888	BAN-24-JKT- 0013	Airflite Pty Ltd	Works	Installation of 32/40mm copper compressed airline between hangar sites 701 and 702	Site 701 - 35 Eagle Drive Jandakot Airport.	16/02/2024	Consent with Conditions				Pending
D0887	BAN-24-JKT- 0012	Sandvik Australia Pty Ltd	Signage		Site 207 - 17 Marriott Road, Jandakot 6164	15/02/2024	Consent with Conditions	24/02/2024			Pending
D0886	BAN-24-JKT- 0010	Sarich Building Pty Ltd (for Dexus Wholesale Management Pty Ltd)	Building	Site 502 Unit 2 internal office & warehouse base build fitout works	Site 502 U2 - 5 Spartan Street, Jandakot Airport.	9/02/2024	Consent with Conditions	20/02/2024			Pending
D0884	BAN-24-JKT- 0009	Oceaneering Australia Pty Ltd	Building	Installation of post mounted dome shelter	Site 204 - 634 Karel Ave		Consent with Conditions	30/01/2024			Pending
D0883	BAN-24-JKT- 0008	MASTER BUILD GROUP (PAUL YATES)	Works	Minor Works - Create door openings in existing firewalls	Site 121 - Site 121, 3 Mustang Road Jabdakot	24/01/2024	Consent with Conditions	30/01/2024			Pending
D0880	Not submitted	Xcalibur Aviation	Building		Site 404 - 10 Compass Road, Jandakot airport.	18/01/2024	Consent with Conditions		Exempt		Pending

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 30 April 2024 Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Jandakot Airport REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS



Applicati Number	on ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D0874	BAN-24-JKT- 0020	Cape Bouvard Investents Pty Ltd	Works	Decomissioning ATU and connection to JAH sewer.	Site 130 - 10 Bell Court, Jandakot WA.	22/12/2023	Consent with Conditions	22/04/2024	Approved	23/04/24	Approved
D0873	BAN-24-JKT- 0003	Health Support Services	Works	Installation of Backup Geneator.	Site 18 - Marriott Road, Jandakot Airport.	21/12/2023					Pending
D0868	BAN-23-JKT- 0045	Helicopter Logistics	Building	New workshop shed, parking and deep sewer connection	Site 409 - 18 Compass Rad, Jandakot Airport.	24/11/2023			Approved	18/12/23	Approved
D0858	BAN-23-JKT- 0036	ERGT	Works	Internal Office mods	Site 302 - Compass Road, Jandakot Airport.	12/10/2023					Pending
D0857	BAN-23-JKT- 0035	MIEM Pty Ltd for Blue Hangars Pty Ltd	Building		Site 122 - Hangar A 2 Mustang Road Jandakot, 6164	26/09/2023					Pending
D0855	BAN-23-JKT- 0046	Baker Hughes Services Australia Pty Ltd.	Building	Dome shelter installation (on containers)	Site 9/10B - 631 KarelAve, Jandakot 6164	6/09/2023	Consent with Conditions	4/12/2023			Approved
D0853	BAN-23-JKT- 0031	Action sheds Australia Pty Ltd (on behalf of Site 424 Maule Road Pty Ltd)	Building	Aircraft hangar to replace previously demolished hangar.	Site 424 - 10 Maule Road, Jandakot Airport.	1/09/2023	Consent with Conditions				Pending